
Friday, February 26DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
|

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. DistrictWeather ForecastfromZBs:
730 a.ms1.0 Pm. and 930 e.m:

i 3] {070ee
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Moreton and Kaye Medleys
We Travel the Friendly RoadDoctor Paul
Biack Arrow
Private Post
Courtship and Marriage
Phillip Green and his Orchestra
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Music Menu
-m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
StringtimeWomen’s Hour (Marina): Weekend

Entertainment; Gardening with George
Dean; U.N. Guidebook; Tropical Queens-
land
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub
Yesterday’s Hits4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Little Concert
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.30 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra4.45 Pianotime
5. 0 Songs of the Islands
5.15 Variety Half-Hour
5.45 Evening Star: Nat King Cole

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.20 Wally Fryer and his Orchestra
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 David MacKersie (Hammond organ)ae. Quiz Kids7.30 Listen to the Latest
7.45 Famous Fortunes8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 Margaret Whiting Sings
8.30 Music of Lecuona8.45. Famous Frauds
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.45 Melody Makers10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 From Stage and Screen11.0 Latin American Rhythm11.30 With the Dance Bands
12. 0 Close down

2ZBwietm6. . a.m. Breakfast Session6.1 Railway Notices
9. . Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Me
.30 Baliad Memories
45 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Private Post
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0
Page

Parade
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments; Tropi-
Cal Queensland
3 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Organists of Note4.0 Voices We Know
4.15 Accent on Melody
4.30 ° Four in Harmony
4.45 Latin American Serenade5.0 Waltz Time
5.15 Top Duettists
5.30 Billy Cotton’s Band5.45 Robert Merrill

EVENING PROGRAMME ;

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Famous Fortunes
6.45 N.Z. Artists
7; 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 March of Science
7.45 Ray Noble’s Orchestra8. 0 The Grey Goose
3.15 Love Sonos of Today
8.30, Baritone Ballads :

8.46 Change in Tune
9. Horatio Hornblower
9.3 Light Variety
Sporting Digest
Dancing Time

--a noo

oo
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH. 1100 ke. 273 m,
6. Oam. Daybreak Disos
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 . Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 For Junior with Kenny
8. 0 Morning session Daisy)
8.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Piano Parade
10.30 Private Post
40.45 Courtship and Marriage
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11. O From the Concert Stage11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch session
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;-N. Guide Book; Treasury of the Mas-
To Please Madame
Jane Powell Entertains
Piano Ensembles
Jimmy Brandon
The Tuneful Twenties OrchestraWhistle and Sing
Variety TimeJunior Leaguers
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
All Strings and Fancy FreeHillbilly HighlightsReserved
Some New Releases
The Quiz Kids —

Let’s»Have a Chorus
ScrapbookThe Grey Goose
Rise Stevens and Nelson EddyMelodies of the Moment
Change in TuneHoratio Hornblower
Laughter at SuppertimeLatin Americana
The Swansea Imperial SingersSports Preview
New Brighton Is on the Air
Close down

AZBwie tem,
am. Breakfast Session
Weather. Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy).For My LadyDoctor Paul
Rowan Lodge
. Private Post
Courtship and Marriage
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O© Random Records
.30
ghenping Reporter (Alma)+ 0 Lunch Music-Op.m.' The Stars Entertain

30 Recent RecordingsThe Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light Orchestral Corner
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Overseas News; United Nations Guide-

book; Wool Exchange; WeekendEntertainments
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3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Latin American Rhythms4.15 Vocalists in Harmony4.30 The Music of Rudolph Frim!
4.45 Celebrated Singers
5. 0 Light and Bright
5.30 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.30 Favourites from the Week's Pro-grammes

Quiz Kids
Bright Tempo
Change in Tune
The Grey Goose
Reserved
Let's Get TogetherHoratio Hornblower
Rhythm on Record
Talking Sport
Evening Variety
In the Modern Mood
Merry and Bright
Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, © 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast session
Good Morning Requests
Light OrchestrasVocal Spotlight: Howard KeelDelia of Four Winds
Moments of DestinyThe Human ComedyAt the Keyboard: Toralf Tollefsen

‘ Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Foodews
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down ; ;

EVENING PROGRAMMETeatime Tunes
Evening Star: Jan Peerce (tenor)Hits of the Thirties
A Place of Honour
Music from the Films
The Grey GooseDavid’s Children
The Dark God
Chorus Time
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Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)Horatio Hornblower
8.46
8. 0
9.30 Vocal Duettists9.46 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)

py
They Walk by Night
30 Close down

Robert Merrill is one of the youngoperatic singers from the New York
Metropolitan who has made a success-ful entry into films. His fine baritone
lends itself to lighter songs and someof these will be included in the
recordings to be heard from 2ZBat 5.45. * * *%

Rudolph Friml, a Bohemian pianist,and one of the most prolific living
composers, studied at the PragueConservatorium. He toured Europe andthe United States in 1900 as
accompanist for the violinist Jan
Kubelik. After his second tour withKubelik in 1906, he remained in theUnited States, becoming a distinguishedpiano virtuoso. He composed many
successful light operas including "‘RoseMarie," "Firefly," and ‘VagabondKing" to mention only a few. Some of
Rudolph Friml’s compositions will be
heard from 4ZB at 4.30.* * *
The nimble fingers of piano-
accordionist Toralf Tollefsen will gointo action at 10.45 this morning from2ZA when that station presents a
selection of. recordings by this artist.

JAN PEERCE, the "Evening Star" presentedby 2ZA at 6.30

TheNewStyle SuperbFinish

HBSPORTSCOATS
andSLAKS
SPORTS COATS in All-wool; Fine-weight
Tweed: The very latestdesignsin shadesof Brown, Blue/Grey, Lovat; and Fawn.Cut to our new overseaspatterng, fnishedto suit the most fastidious buyer:HB's Prices, only
159/6, 165/-, 167/6

GABERDINE SPORTS TROUSERS, all
Wool;, in Fawns,Brown, Grey, and Junior
Navy: Superb cut and fnish:

HB:gPrice, 95/
BARATHEA SPORTS TROUSERS. Elasticaction-weist style. Shades 48 for Gaber-dine Trousers above:

HB:'8Price: 9776

NOTE: These new Sports Coats and
Slaks are cut to NEW overseas patterns: They're superblyfinished and ft like aglove. See them at yournearestHB:
Store.
KALLENSTEINBROSLvo

NEW
(B
ZEALAND Ballensteia
31 Men'$ and Boys' Wear Stores throughout NZ

HB.Z1/53


